WINTER SAFETY PRODUCT CHART
Tel: 1.800.988.5171
All Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair or its global affiliates
Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
©2016 Pentair.   EN-ResWinterSafetyProductChartCND-SB-H59529   08/16
AREA APPLICATION ACCESSORIES CONTROLLERS AND SENSORS
SELECT

GIT-1
•	 Gutter
sensor
SIT-6E
•	 Pavement
sensor
WINTERGARD
Description Catalog #
100’ TruckPak* H311100
250’ Reel H311250
120 V; 3 W/ft @ 40°F
• – • – – – – – – • • • • • – – – – •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 – – – – – –
WINTERGARD PLUS
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H611050
100’ TruckPak* H611100
250’ Reel H611250
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H621050
100’ TruckPak* H621100
250’ Reel H621250
120 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
240 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
•
•

–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
WINTERGARD WET
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H612050
100’ TruckPak* H612100
250’ Reel H612250
500' Reel H612500
1000' Reel H6121000
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H622050
100’ TruckPak* H622100
250’ Reel H622250
500' Reel H622500
1000' Reel H6221000
120 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
240 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
•
•

•w H900
•w H900
•w H900
•w H900
•w H900
•w H900
•
•
•
•
–
–
FROSTGUARD PREASSEMBLED
Description Catalog #
6’ Length FG1-6P
12’ Length FG1-12P
18’ Length FG1-18P
24' Length FG1-24P
36' Length FG1-36P
50' Length FG1-50P
75' Length FG1-75P
100' Length FG1-100P
Description Catalog #
6’ Length FG2-6L
12’ Length FG2-12L
18’ Length FG2-18L